Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 20
14/05/2022 - 20:07

Zenski, 200m Prsno/Breast

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 10

3 BANOVACKI, Djurdja
4 MILORADOVIC, Masa

5 STOJILKOVIC, Jana

Grupa 2 od 10

KOCIC, Danica
MARIC, Masa
BOJOVIC, Ksenija
RALETIC, Andjelka
DRAGIC, Lena

TOMIC, Sonja
STANKOVIC, Sara

O~NO O WN -

Grupa 30d 10
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
ZIVKOVIC, Sdofija
MARKOVIC, Isidora
VLAJKOVIC, Mina

ROSIC, Ksenija
KATIC, Nadja

O ~NOOTB~WNPE

Grupa4od 10

POPOQVIC, Nadja
MARJANOVIC, Una

LEPOJEVIC, Hana

GLIGORIC, Jana
RAKIC, Marta

oONOUTA~WNPR

Grupa5od 10

MOJSIN, Teodora
KECMAN, Petra
DREKIC, Teodora
NOVOVIC, Ana
MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja
ZIVKOVIC, Dusanka
MIJAILOVIC, Sofija

O~NODWN P

MEMEDOVIC, Helena

STEVANOVIC, Nadja
ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovana

RADOVANOVIC, Nadja

SPASIC, Aleksandra

G.R.
11  Sigma
10 Bonatti
10 Partizan

10 Barakuda

12 Sigma
10 Barakuda
10 Barakuda

11  Usce

11 Mornar
12 Sigma

11  Panta Rei

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

09 11. April
10 PantaRei
11 Proswim
08 Sigma

12  CrvenaZvezda
12 PKBPK
11 PKBPK
11  Usce

08 Proswim
11  Sigma

12 Tri Delfina
12  Panta Rei
09  Tri Delfina
12  Usce

11 Usce

10  Mornar
10 Barakuda
10  Tri Delfina

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11  Partizan

09  Tri Delfina

11  Bonatti

255

255555575

555535555

25355555

4:14.07
3:52.17
3:39.96
3:38.84
3:38.95
3:59.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

16/05/2022 13:08 - Strana 1



Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 20, Zenski, 200m Prsno/Breast

Grupa 6 0od 10

0O ~NO O WN -

CIRIC, Ivana
STANKOVIC, Jovana
MILINOVIC, Ksenija
MAJKIC, Ilvona
DAMJANOVIC, Rima
MILOSEVIC, Petra
MARJANOQVIC, Iva
ZARIC, Katarina

Grupa 7 od 10

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

HODZIC, Masa

BAKIC, Nadja
RAJKOVIC, Dunja
PAJIC, Dunja
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
SIMIC, Mina
BELJUREVIC, Teodora
BILBIJA, Una

Grupa 8 od 10

O~NOOOTB~WN P

PJANIC, Isidora
KOJIC, Andjela
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
JOSIC, Sara
KNEZEVIC, Matea
ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa

STANCULOVIC, Anastasija

MILOSEVIC, Darinka

Grupa 9 od 10

0O ~NO O WN -

ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina
ANTIC, Ana
VELICKOVIC, Nina
ZARIC, Irina
PAVELSEK, Nina
ILISIC, Nadja

HANN, Helena
MILIKOVIC, Jovana

Grupa 10 od 10

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

SIMONOVIC, Mia
OBRADOVIC, Jana
SIMSIC, Divha
BUKVIC, Dorotea
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
BRKIC, Helena
TOMASEVIC, Tea
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana

11 PK Obilic

10  Mornar

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
10 Usce

09 CrvenaZvezda

11 Mornar

10 PKBPK

06  Novi Beograd 011

10 Partizan

09 Usce

04  Partizan

12  CrvenaZvezda
12 Mornar

09 Vracar

10 Panta Rei

11 PK Obilic

11 11, April

08  Tri Delfina

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
09  11. April

09 PKBPK

09 Usce

08 Partizan

08 Bonatti

09 Usce

10  11. April

07  Vracar

09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
05 11. April

08  Vracar

07  Novi Beograd 011

08 Usce

08 11. April

05 Novi Beograd 011
02  11. April

06 Partizan

08 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
06 PKBPK
08 PK Obilic

3:38.32
3:35.23
3:33.60
3:30.10
3:30.16
3:34.26
3:35.68
3:38.80

3:29.08
3:24.81
3:23.87
3:22.33
3:23.70
3:24.55
3:27.48
3:29.71

3:21.68
3:18.70
3:17.04
3:09.99
3:13.14
3:18.09
3:20.35
3:22.31

3:07.73
3:05.18
3:01.85
3:01.39
3:01.78
3:04.57
3:06.23
3:08.20

2:57.12
2:51.79
2:50.08
2:32.88
2:41.11
2:50.95
2:52.13
2:59.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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